cnvHa 200 M roHOLUMN

AsTop: Administrator
15.01.2014 08:06 -

200 M. H/c, YONOBIKMN

NeNe Mpi3BuLie iM"a cnopTcMBaHapooX. Pospsan
3annme [1
2 Macnos AHOpin 1996 KMC
WBCM ™m.Kuesa
3 JeHuceHko IBaH 1997 MC
WBCM ™m.Kuesa
4 HikaHopos lNasno 1995 MC

OWBCM
5 YopHwuin Erop 1993 MC
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WBCM ™m.Kuesa
6 [paromepeubkuin Knpmnnn

WBCM m.Kunesa
7 Kpunos Apocnas

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

3annue [ 2

2 KopkyHoB AHTOH

3 [anmpamaka Onekcii

KML InBacnopT

4 lnaveHko Bonogummp

5 KyBwuHoB Onekcii

1998

1996

1999

1996

1999

2000

KMC

MC

KMC

2/3
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6 CnensH BikTop

1999

3/3



